CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS
Community First Bank, N.A.

The First National Bank of Sycamore
Huntington

TOTAL CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS

CDARS
Commercial Savings Bank

TOTAL CDARS

OTHER INVESTMENTS

First Citizens National Bank (NOW)
Chase (Savings)

Chase (Money Market)
Commercial Savings Bank (NOW)
Community First Bank, N.A. (MM)

The First National Bank of Sycamore (MM)

TOTAL OTHER INVESTMENTS

TOTAL ALL INVESTMENTS

Melissa F. Rife

Wyandot County Treasurer
109 S Sandusky Ave

Upper Sandusky OH 43351
419-294-2131

Monthly Inventory Report
Wyandot County as of May 31, 2012

$1,008,889.24
$3,200,000.00
$1,500,000.00

$5,708,889.24

$6,503,494.15

$6,503,494.15

$990,188.27
$6,626,631.67
$250,008.61
$250,000.00
$252,419.91
$1,266,750.00

$9,635,998.46

$21,848,381.85



